
CHAMPIONNAT PAR EQUIPES – 26 mars 2023 – Chartres

JEUNESSES Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

EMMA A 16,4 18 13,55 15 13,2 16 15,65 17,5 58,8 66,5

NOEMIE 14,05 15 14,4 15 14 15 15,65 16 58,1 61

LYLIA 13,9 15 13,1 15 12,75 15 14,35 16 54,1 61

JULIETTE 15,7 18 13,65 16 14,35 16 16,85 17,5 60,55 67,5

ROSE 11,8 15 13,25 14 14,35 15 13,45 15 52,85 59

PRISCILLE 16,95 18 16,2 18 16,5 20 18,6 19,5 68,25 75,5

IRIS 13,7 14 13,4 15 13,55 15 13,2 15 53,85 59

PRINSLEY 16,75 18 15,05 16 16,5 18 16,7 18 65 70

VIOLETTE 13 14 13,85 15 13,35 15 13,65 15,5 53,85 59,5

NEHEMIE 14,9 18 14,2 15 13,65 15 13,65 16 56,4 64

BLANCHE 13,5 15 12,7 15 13,6 15 13,55 15,5 53,35 60,5

JUSTINE 12,1 15 13,85 15 13,95 16 16,7 17,5 56,6 63,5

LIZZY 18,8 20 14,1 16 15,5 20 15,85 17,5 64,25 73,5

CAMILLA 13,65 15 13 15 12,95 15 13,8 15,5 53,4 60,5

EMMA R B 15 13,05 16 13,65 16 11,2 15,5 37,9 62,5

LICIA 11,25 15 9,8 14,5 13,55 15 12,45 15 47,05 59,5

INES 15,8 18 13,8 16 12,1 16 13,9 15,5 55,6 65,5

LAMIA 13,6 15 14,25 15 14,45 15 14,2 15,5 56,5 60,5

PAULINE 18,1 20 14,45 16 15,95 18 16,75 18 65,25 72

ELISE 13,9 14 13,55 15 12,35 16 13,95 15,5 53,75 60,5

MAËLA Absente 0 0

FARAH Forfait 0 0

TOTAL (13 notes) 202,6 184,9 190 202,95 780,45
PLACE D1 4ème 4ème 3ème 4ème 4ème /6

AINEES Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

MAYEULE 19,25 22* 17,3 20 19,05 21,5* 19,1 22,1* 74,7 85,6

VICTOIRE F 13,7 15 13,4 16 13,2 16 14,7 15,5 55 62,5

DIANE 16,4 18 14,8 18 14,9 18 16,7 17,5 62,8 71,5

JENNY-LINE 17,8 22* 14,55 20 17,35 20 20,3 22,6* 70 84,6

VICTOIRE M 18,1 20 15,05 18 15 18,5* 17,15 20 65,3 76,5

HELOÏSE 17,5 20 15,9 18 18,65 21,5* 19,2 22,4* 71,25 81,9

AGATHE 18,25 20 15,8 18 13,3 18 18,6 22,1* 65,95 78,1

NATALENE 14,8 18 17,25 18 18,4 21,5* 18,3 20 68,75 77,5

AUXANE 11,45 15 14,1 16 11,65 16 13,95 15,5 51,15 62,5

ALICE Forfait 0 0

TOTAL (3 notes) 55,6 50,45 56,1 58,6 220,75
PLACE D2 2ème 2ème 2ème 2ème 2ème /5



RESULTATS INDIVIDUELS

Gym Saut Barres Poutre Sol Total

MAYEULE 19,25 22* 17,3 20 19,05 21,5* 19,1 22,1* 74,7 85,6
HELOÏSE 17,5 20 15,9 18 18,65 21,5* 19,2 22,4* 71,25 81,9
NATALENE 14,8 18 17,25 18 18,4 21,5* 18,3 19,5 68,75 77,5
PRISCILLE 16,95 18 16,2 18 16,5 20 18,6 19,5 68,25 75,5
AGATHE 18,25 20 15,8 18 13,3 18 18,6 22,1* 65,95 78,1
VICTOIRE M 18,1 20 15,05 18 15 18,5* 17,15 20 65,3 76,5
PAULINE 18,1 20 14,45 16 15,95 18 16,75 18 65,25 72
PRINSLEY 16,75 18 15,05 16 16,5 18 16,7 18 65 70
LIZZY 18,8 20 14,1 16 15,5 20 15,85 17,5 64,25 73,5
DIANE 16,4 18 14,8 18 14,9 18 16,7 17,5 62,8 71,5
JULIETTE 15,7 18 13,65 16 14,35 16 16,85 17,5 60,55 67,5
EMMA A 16,4 18 13,55 15 13,2 16 15,65 17,5 58,8 66,5
NOEMIE 14,05 15 14,4 15 14 15 15,65 16 58,1 61
JUSTINE 12,1 15 13,85 15 13,95 16 16,7 17,5 56,6 63,5
LAMIA 13,6 15 14,25 15 14,45 15 14,2 15,5 56,5 60,5
NEHEMIE 14,9 18 14,2 15 13,65 15 13,65 16 56,4 64
INES 15,8 18 13,8 16 12,1 16 13,9 15,5 55,6 65,5
VICTOIRE F 13,7 15 13,4 16 13,2 16 14,7 15,5 55 62,5
LYLIA 13,9 15 13,1 15 12,75 15 14,35 16 54,1 61
VIOLETTE 13 14 13,85 15 13,35 15 13,65 15,5 53,85 59,5
IRIS 13,7 14 13,4 15 13,55 15 13,2 15 53,85 59
ELISE 13,9 14 13,55 15 12,35 16 13,95 15,5 53,75 60,5
CAMILLA 13,65 15 13 15 12,95 15 13,8 15,5 53,4 60,5
BLANCHE 13,5 15 12,7 15 13,6 15 13,55 15,5 53,35 60,5
ROSE 11,8 15 13,25 14 14,35 15 13,45 15 52,85 59
AUXANE 11,45 15 14,1 16 11,65 16 13,95 15,5 51,15 62,5
LICIA 11,25 15 9,8 14,5 13,55 15 12,45 15 47,05 59,5
EMMA R B 15 13,05 16 13,65 16 B 15,5 blessée 62,5

MOYENNE 15,09 14,17 14,44 15,58 59,28
MOY JEUN 14,62 13,66 14,01 14,89 57,19
MOY AIN 16,18 15,45 15,52 17,21 64,36
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